Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

09/21/2023 02:00 PM | Install - TBD
09/21/2023 07:00 PM | Event - TBD

09/21/2023 11:00 PM | Strike - *Same Night

-11pmto 1Tam

Description

Lounge Main Area - Yellow

Chanel Curved Sofa, White Velvet - 6'

10ft Diameter

Montauk Coffee Table, Light Wash

&3

“m—

X-back Chair, Light Wood

Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft

-—— Yuma Dining Table, 60" Round

Los Angeles Back Bar, Black

Wood Back Bar
4'w

Gold Paris Chandelier, Large

Ottoman, Neutral TBD

Upstairs Area - #1

Ava Sofa, Grey 6ft

Ava Arm Chair, Grey
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PO: Curated by Alexis P

Shipping Address:
Serra on Vine: 1161 Vine St, Los
Angeles, CA 90038

Providence Dining Table

ORDER #004001

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: August 10, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0114 Price
4 $275.00 T
4 $125.00 T
3 $275.00 T
24 $10.50 T
1 $375.00 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $175.00 T
6 $175.00 T
1 $795.00 T
6 $55.00 T

Total Lounge Main Area - Yellow

1 $300.00 T

2 $125.00 T

Total

$1,100.00

$500.00

$825.00

$252.00

$375.00

$175.00

$350.00

$1,050.00

$795.00
$330.00

$5,752.00

$300.00

$250.00
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Description

Upstairs Area - #2

T

Outside Patio

"

Oxford Dining Table, Black Wood

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Black Spandex Linen

Sonoma Dining Table, Light Wash

Bali Cocktail Table

Plates and Glassware

Services

Notes

Martini Glass
Collins Glass
Old Fashion Glass
Champagne Flute

Dinner Fork, Silver
* Plain No Design *

Dinner Plate, White

Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee

1.5% WC Fee
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Qtty

Price

Total Upstairs Area - #1

$295.00

$10.00

$28.50

T

T

T

Total Upstairs Area - #2

300

300

400

300

250

250

$275.00

$125.00

T

T

Total Outside Patio

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.25

$1.10

$1.25

T

Total Plates and Glassware

$375.00
$240.00
$150.00

$291.98

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total

$550.00

$295.00

$40.00
$114.00

$449.00

$825.00

$750.00

$1,575.00

$525.00
$525.00
$700.00
$375.00

$275.00

$312.50

$2,712.50

$750.00
$1,440.00
$900.00

$291.98

$11,038.50
$3,381.98
$1,048.66
($0.00)
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Total: $15,469.14
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $15,469.14
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