

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

09/21/2023 02:00 PM | Install - TBD 09/21/2023 07:00 PM | Event - TBD 09/21/2023 11:00 PM | Strike - *Same Night - 11pm to 1am

PO: Curated by Alexis P Shipping Address: Serra on Vine: 1161 Vine St, Los Angeles, CA 90038

ORDER #004001

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: August 10, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Lounge Main A	Area - Yellow				
	Chanel Curved Sofa, White Velvet - 6' 10ft Diameter	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Montauk Coffee Table, Light Wash	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
T	Providence Dining Table	3	\$275.00	Т	\$825.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood	24	\$10.50	Т	\$252.00
	Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
T	Yuma Dining Table, 60" Round	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Wood Back Bar 4'w	6	\$175.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Gold Paris Chandelier, Large	1	\$795.00	Т	\$795.00
	Ottoman, Neutral TBD	б	\$55.00	Т	\$330.00
		Total Lounge	Main Area - Yel	low	\$5,752.00
Upstairs Area	- #1				
	Ava Sofa, Grey 6ft	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Grey	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00

				Total
	Total Upstairs Area - #1			\$550.00
Upstairs Area - #2				
Oxford Dining Table, Black Wood	1	\$295.00	Т	\$295.00
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
Black Spandex Linen	4	\$28.50	Т	\$114.00
	Tota	otal Upstairs Area - #2		\$449.00
Outside Patio				
Sonoma Dining Table, Light Wash	3	\$275.00	Т	\$825.00
Bali Cocktail Table	6	\$125.00	Т	\$750.00
		Total Outside P	atio	\$1,575.00
Plates and Glassware				
Martini Glass	300	\$1.75	Т	\$525.00
Collins Glass	300	\$1.75	Т	\$525.00
Old Fashion Glass	400	\$1.75	Т	\$700.00
Champagne Flute	300	\$1.25	Т	\$375.00
Dinner Fork, Silver * Plain No Design *	250	\$1.10	Т	\$275.00
Dinner Plate, White	250	\$1.25	Т	\$312.50
	Total Pl	ates and Glassw	vare	\$2,712.50
Services				
Trucking Fee	2	\$375.00		\$750.00
Install Fee	6	\$240.00		\$1,440.00
Strike Fee	6	\$150.00		\$900.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$291.98		\$291.98

Notes

Total Products:	\$11,038.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$3,381.98
Taxes :	\$1,048.66
Discounts:	(\$0.00)

Total:	\$15,469.14
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$15,469.14